
Wasserwerk mit

Aufbereitung
Druckerhöhungsanlagen Speicherbehälter

Übergabepunkte in die

Ortsversorgung
Druckzonen Mitarbeiter Wasserwerk

Bornheim 4 2 39 37 13

Meckenheim 1 5 3 7

Euskirchen-Swisttal 3 2 9 1 6

Gemeinde Alfter 1 4 1 2 7

Rheinbach 4 4 7 8

Stadtwerke Brühl 3 3 1 3

Wesseling 2 6

Mittelwert 2 3 4 8 11 9

4

2

3
9

3
7

1
3

1

5

3

7

3

2

9

1

6

1

4

1

2

7

4 4

7

8

3 3

1

3

2

6

2

3

4

8

1
1

9

A
C

H
SE

N
T

IT
E

L
GESAMTANLAGEN / MITARBEITER


